FPDR Director's Calendar — July 2014

Sam Hutchison

July 1, 2014 Tuesday
10:00 AM - 11:00 AM Staff Meeting
1:00 PM - 2:00 PM  Staff Meeting

July 2, 2014 Wednesday
9:00 AM - 10:00 AM Staff Meeting
10:00 AM - 11:00 AM Staff Meeting
12:00 PM - 1:00 PM  OMF Speaker Series: Ellen Rosenblum

July 4, 2014 Friday
Holiday

July 7, 2014 Monday
10:00 AM - 11:00 AM FPDR Trustee - Delaney
1:00 PM - 2:00 PM  Staff Meeting

July 8, 2014 Tuesday
10:00 AM - 11:00 AM Staff Meeting
1:00 PM -2:00 PM  Staff Meeting
2:00 PM - 3:00 PM  Lt. Craig Morgan - Portland Police; re: FPDR Liaison

July 9, 2014 Wednesday
9:00 AM - 10:00 AM  Staff Meeting
12:00 PM - 1:00 PM OMF Speaker Series: Richard Meeker

July 10, 2014 Thursday
9:30 AM - 11:30 AM City Attorney Meeting

July 11, 2014 Friday
11:00 AM - 12:00 PM Meeting with Mayor - FPDR Check-In
1:30 PM - 2:00 PM  Lt. John Scruggs - Portland Police

July 15, 2014 Tuesday
9:30 AM - 10:00 AM Staff Meeting
10:00 AM - 11:00 AM Staff Meeting
1:00 PM - 2:00 PM  Staff Meeting
3:00 PM - 4:30 PM  City Attorney and Staff Meeting

July 16, 2014 Wednesday
9:30 AM - 10:30 AM FPDR Trustee - Dougherty
11:00 AM - 12:00 PM FPDR Trustee - Foesch
1:15 PM - 2:00 PM Staff Meeting

July 17, 2014 Thursday
12:30 PM - 1:30 PM  OMF Speaker Series: Mark Funkhouser



July 22, 2014 Tuesday
10:00 AM - 11:00 AM Staff Meeting
1:00 PM - 2:00 PM  Staff Meeting

July 23, 2014 Wednesday
9:00 AM - 10:00 AM  Staff Meeting
10:00 AM - 11:30 AM FPDR All Bureau-Wide Meeting

July 24, 2014 Thursday
10:00 AM - 11:30 AM City Attorney Meeting
2:30 PM - 3:00 PM  Staff Meeting

July 25, 2014 Friday
2:00 PM - 3:00 PM  FPDR Rules Public Q&A

July 29, 2014 Tuesday
9:00 AM - 10:00 AM  Staff Meeting
10:00 AM - 11:00 AM Staff Meeting
11:00 AM - 11:30 AM Staff Meeting
1:00 PM - 2:00 PM  Staff Meeting

July 30, 2014 Wednesday
Vacation

July 31, 2014 Thursday
Vacation



